Event 10 Women, 400m Medley JKeHLLUMHbI
16.12.2023 - 11:03 Results Prelim
WR 4:18.94 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP Eindhoven (NED) 12.08.2017
WJ 4:21.49 MCINTOSH Summer CAN Toronto (CAN) 29.10.2022
CR 4:26.84 XOCLY KatuHka HUN CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Points: FINA 2023
Mecto ®amunua, Nma r/p Komanpa R.T. PesynbTar Ouku
1. KRIVONOGOVA Irina 2000 Penza Region RUS +0,71 4:42.62 769
25m: 13.26 13.26 125m: 1:21.92 18.10 225m: 2:35.16 20.16 325m: 3:52.91 17.64
50m: 29.42 16.16 150m: 1:39.56 17.64 250m: 2:55.06 19.90 350m: 4:09.81 16.90
75m: 46.50 17.08 175m: 1:57.46 17.90 275m: 3:15.30 20.24 375m: 4:26.58 16.77
100m: 1:03.82 17.32 200m: 2:15.00 17.54 300m: 3:35.27 19.97 400m: 4:42.62 16.04
2. SOROKINA Anastasiia 2004  Krasnodar Region RUS +0,70 4:43.37 763
25m: 14.46 14.46 125m: 1:22.39 18.61 225m: 2:37.29 20.41 325m: 3:53.17 17.68
50m: 29.89 15.43 150m: 1:40.47 18.08 250m: 2:55.97 18.68 350m: 4:10.47 17.30
75m: 47.10 17.21 175m: 1:58.97 18.50 275m: 3:16.42 20.45 375m: 4:27.02 16.55
100m: 1:.03.78 16.68 200m: 2:16.88 17.91 300m: 3:35.49 19.07 400m: 4:43.37 16.35
3. ROGOZHINOVA Daria 2006 Moscow Region RUS +0,67 4:46.57 737
25m: 13.32 13.32 125m: 1:23.82 18.96 225m: 2:38.01 20.63 325m: 3:56.54 17.53
50m: 30.23 16.91 150m: 1:41.84 18.02 250m: 2:58.53 20.52 350m: 4:13.57 17.03
75m: 47.55 17.32 175m: 1:59.44 17.60 275m: 3:18.80 20.27 375m: 4:30.40 16.83
100m: 1:04.86 17.31 200m: 2:17.38 17.94 300m: 3:39.01 20.21 400m: 4:46.57 16.17
4. VASILEVA Mariia 2002  Nizhny Novgorod Region RUS +0,74 4:54.07 682
25m: 14.46 14.46 125m: 1:26.76 19.05 225m: 2:42.67 20.77 325m: 4:03.31 17.29
50m: 31.60 17.14 150m: 1:45.25 18.49 250m: 3:03.53 20.86 350m: 4:20.64 17.33
75m: 49.38 17.78 175m: 2:03.55 18.30 275m: 3:24.75 21.22 375m: 4:37.52 16.88
100m: 1:07.71 18.33 200m: 2:21.90 18.35 300m: 3:46.02 21.27 400m: 4:54.07 16.55
5. ALEKSEEVA Viktoriia 2005 Saint Petersburg RUS +0,71 4:55.02 676
25m: 13.82 13.82 125m: 1:26.26 19.29 225m: 2:42.69 21.07 325m: 4:04.02 18.15
50m: 31.10 17.28 150m: 1:44.53 18.27 250m: 3:03.51 20.82 350m: 4:21.24 17.22
75m: 48.83 17.73 175m: 2:03.23 18.70 275m: 3:24.77 21.26 375m: 4:38.60 17.36
100m: 1:06.97 18.14 200m: 2:21.62 18.39 300m: 3:45.87 21.10 400m: 4:55.02 16.42
6. GREBNEVA Anastasiia 2007  Saint Petersburg RUS +0,81 4:55.14 675
25m: 14.89 14.89 125m: 1:26.45 18.76 225m: 2:41.34 20.75 325m: 4:03.11 17.97
50m: 30.86 15.97 150m: 1:44.23 17.78 250m: 3:02.27 20.93 350m: 4:20.77 17.66
75m: 50.17 19.31 175m: 2:02.53 18.30 275m: 3:23.85 21.58 375m: 4:38.45 17.68
100m: 1:07.69 17.52 200m: 2:20.59 18.06 300m: 3:45.14 21.29 400m: 4:55.14 16.69
7. PROKOFEVA Anna 2007  Nizhny Novgorod Region RUS +0,68 4:55.70 671
25m: 14.45 14.45 125m: 1:27.78 19.27 225m: 2:46.20 21.26 325m: 4:06.89 17.22
50m: 31.55 17.10 150m: 1:46.49 18.71 250m: 3:07.09 20.89 350m: 4:23.40 16.51
75m: 49.70 18.15 175m: 2:05.90 19.41 275m: 3:28.32 21.23 375m: 4:39.75 16.35
100m: 1:08.51 18.81 200m: 2:24.94 19.04 300m: 3:49.67 21.35 400m: 4:55.70 15.95
8. LASTOVSKAYA Vladislava 2008 Komi Republic RUS +0,72 4:58.19 654
25m: 15.05 15.05 125m: 1:26.19 19.40 225m: 2:44.61 20.95 325m: 4:07.43 17.52
50m: 31.30 16.25 150m: 1:44.99 18.80 250m: 3:05.90 21.29 350m: 4:24.68 17.25
75m: 49.58 18.28 175m: 2:04.08 19.09 275m: 3:28.58 22.68 375m: 4:42.10 17.42
100m: 1:06.79 17.21 200m: 2:23.66 19.58 300m: 3:49.91 21.33 400m: 4:58.19 16.09
9. POPOVA lAna 2004 Penza Region RUS +0,83 4:58.23 654
25m: 14.15 14.15 125m: 1:27.38 20.56 225m: 2:47.37 21.08 325m: 4:09.40 18.40
50m: 31.01 16.86 150m: 1:47.24 19.86 250m: 3:08.01 20.64 350m: 4:25.69 16.29
75m: 48.72 17.71 175m: 2:07.03 19.79 275m: 3:29.50 21.49 375m: 4:42.78 17.09
100m: 1:06.82 18.10 200m: 2:26.29 19.26 300m: 3:51.00 21.50 400m: 4:58.23 15.45
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